
Dews Coaches. Chatteris Road, Somersham Huntingdon PE28 3DN

01487 740241
www.dews-coaches.com
sales@dews-coaches.com

Queensgate
Bus Station

Hampton 
Serpentine Green

Folksworth

Holme

Conington

Great Raveley

Upwood

Woodwalton

Yaxley

DEWS

Operated on behalf of

from 10 June 2024
Wednesdays only (Except Public Holidays)

415
Upwood

Great Raveley
Folksworth
Hampton

Peterborough     



W
ed

ne
sd

ay
s 

on
ly

www.dews-coaches.com
DEWS

Upwood Church Lane 
Upwood, opp Meadow Road

Upwood High Holborn Farm 
Great Raveley, opp Raveley Road

Great Raveley Raveley Road 
Wood Walton, opp The Cross

Conington Lane
Conington Bruces Close 

Holme, opp Church Street
Holmewood Crescent 

Holme Glatton Lane
Norman Cross Folksworth Road 

Folksworth Townsend Way 
Folksworth, opp Elm Road

Folksworth Manor Road 
Norman Cross Motel 

Yaxley Folly Close 
Yaxley London Road

Hampton Vale Eagle Way 
Serpentine Green (Stop 1)

Hempstead, adj Phorpres Houses
Fletton Primary School

Woodston, adj Drill Hall
Fletton, adj Park Street

Fletton The Peacock 
Peterborough Rivergate - (Stop E)

Peterborough Queensgate

towards Peterborough
via Hampton Serpentine Green

415
Peterborough Queensgate (Bay 8)
Peterborough Rivergate - (Stop B)

Fletton Town Bridge Corner 
Fletton, opp Park Street
Woodston, opp Drill Hall

Fletton Primary School 
Hempstead, opp Phorpres Houses

Serpentine Green (Stop 3)
Hampton Vale Eagle Way

Yaxley London Road
Yaxley, opp Folly Close

Norman Cross, opp Motel
Folksworth Manor Road 

Folksworth Townsend Way 
Folksworth, opp Elm Road

Folksworth Manor Road 
Norman Cross, opp Folksworth Road

Holme Glatton Lane 
Holmewood Crescent 

Holme, opp Church Street
Conington, opp Bruces Close

Conington Lane 
Wood Walton The Cross 

Great Raveley Raveley Road
Great Raveley Raveley Road 

Upwood, opp High Holborn Farm
Upwood Meadow Road 

Upwood, opp Church Lane

towards Holme & Upwood
via Hampton Serpentine Green

13:30
13:32
13:35
13:36
13:37
13:38
13:39
13:40
13:42
13:44
13:44
13:46
13:49
13:50
13:51
13:52
13:54
14:00
14:02
14:05
14:11
14:13
14:18
14:21
14:22
14:23
14:24
14:25

09:48
09:49
09:50
09:51
09:52
09:55
10:10
10:12
10:18
10:21
10:22
10:28
10:29
10:30
10:31
10:33
10:35
10:35
10:37
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:45
10:46
10:47
10:50
10:53

for service updates follow us 
@DewsCoaches

Buy your tickets 
and track your bus 
with myTrip 
Download the app now

15 :02

300

300


