

ODEWS ODEWS

Wednesdays only (Except Public Holidays) from 10 June 2024

01487 740241

www.dews-coaches.com sales@dews-coaches.com Dews Coaches. Chatteris Road, Somersham Huntingdon PE28 3DN

45

DEWS www.dews-coaches.com

towards Holme & Upwood via Hampton Serpentine Green

Peterborough Queensgate (Bay 8)13:30Peterborough Rivergate - (Stop B)13:32Fletton Town Bridge Corner13:35Fletton, opp Park Street13:36Woodston, opp Drill Hall13:37Fletton Primary School13:38Hempstead, opp Phorpres Houses13:39Serpentine Green (Stop 3)13:40Hampton Vale Eagle Way13:42Yaxley London Road13:44Yaxley, opp Folly Close13:44Norman Cross, opp Motel13:50Folksworth Manor Road13:51Folksworth, opp Elm Road13:52Norman Cross, opp Folksworth Road13:52Norman Cross, opp Folksworth Road13:54Holme Glatton Lane14:00Holme, opp Church Street14:02Holme, opp Church Street14:13Wood Walton The Cross14:13Wood Walton The Cross14:12Great Raveley Raveley Road14:22Upwood, opp High Holborn Farm14:23Upwood, opp Church Lane14:24Upwood, opp Church Lane14:24		
Fletton Town Bridge Corner13:35Fletton, opp Park Street13:36Woodston, opp Drill Hall13:37Fletton Primary School13:38Hempstead, opp Phorpres Houses13:39Serpentine Green (Stop 3)13:40Hampton Vale Eagle Way13:42Yaxley London Road13:44Yaxley, opp Folly Close13:44Norman Cross, opp Motel13:46Folksworth Manor Road13:51Folksworth Townsend Way13:50Folksworth Nanor Road13:52Norman Cross, opp Folksworth Road13:52Norman Cross, opp Folksworth Road13:54Holme Glatton Lane14:00Holme, opp Church Street14:05Conington, opp Bruces Close14:11Conington, opp Bruces Close14:13Wood Walton The Cross14:18Great Raveley Raveley Road14:22Upwood, opp High Holborn Farm14:23Upwood Meadow Road14:24	Peterborough Queensgate (Bay 8)	13:30
Fletton, opp Park Street13:36Woodston, opp Drill Hall13:37Fletton Primary School13:38Hempstead, opp Phorpres Houses13:39Serpentine Green (Stop 3)13:40Hampton Vale Eagle Way13:42Yaxley London Road13:44Yaxley, opp Folly Close13:44Norman Cross, opp Motel13:46Folksworth Manor Road13:50Folksworth Townsend Way13:50Folksworth Nanor Road13:51Folksworth Manor Road13:52Norman Cross, opp Folksworth Road13:52Norman Cross, opp Folksworth Road13:54Holme Glatton Lane14:00Holme, opp Church Street14:05Conington, opp Bruces Close14:11Conington Lane14:13Wood Walton The Cross14:18Great Raveley Raveley Road14:22Upwood, opp High Holborn Farm14:23Upwood Meadow Road14:24		13:32
Woodston, opp Drill Hall13:37Fletton Primary School13:38Hempstead, opp Phorpres Houses13:39Serpentine Green (Stop 3)13:40Hampton Vale Eagle Way13:42Yaxley London Road13:44Yaxley, opp Folly Close13:44Norman Cross, opp Motel13:46Folksworth Manor Road13:50Folksworth Nopp Elm Road13:52Norman Cross, opp Folksworth Road13:52Norman Cross, opp Folksworth Road13:52Norman Cross, opp Folksworth Road13:54Holme Glatton Lane14:00Holme, opp Church Street14:11Conington Lane14:13Wood Walton The Cross14:18Great Raveley Raveley Road14:22Upwood Meadow Road14:23Upwood Meadow Road14:24	Fletton Town Bridge Corner	13:35
Fletton Primary School 13:38 Hempstead, opp Phorpres Houses 13:39 Serpentine Green (Stop 3) 13:40 Hampton Vale Eagle Way 13:42 Yaxley London Road 13:44 Yaxley, opp Folly Close 13:44 Norman Cross, opp Motel 13:46 Folksworth Manor Road 13:49 Folksworth Manor Road 13:50 Folksworth Manor Road 13:51 Folksworth Nanor Road 13:52 Norman Cross, opp Folksworth Road 13:52 Norman Cross, opp Folksworth Road 13:52 Norman Cross, opp Folksworth Road 14:00 Holme Glatton Lane 14:02 Holme, opp Church Street 14:05 Conington, opp Bruces Close 14:13 Wood Walton The Cross 14:13 Wood Walton The Cross 14:13 Great Raveley Raveley Road 14:22 Upwood, opp High Holborn Farm 14:23 Upwood Meadow Road 14:24	Fletton, opp Park Street	13:36
Hempstead, opp Phorpres Houses13:39Serpentine Green (Stop 3)13:40Hampton Vale Eagle Way13:42Yaxley London Road13:44Yaxley, opp Folly Close13:44Norman Cross, opp Motel13:46Folksworth Manor Road13:49Folksworth Townsend Way13:50Folksworth, opp Elm Road13:51Folksworth Manor Road13:52Norman Cross, opp Folksworth Road13:52Norman Cross, opp Folksworth Road13:54Holme Glatton Lane14:00Holme, opp Church Street14:05Conington, opp Bruces Close14:11Conington Lane14:13Wood Walton The Cross14:21Great Raveley Raveley Road14:22Upwood, opp High Holborn Farm14:23Upwood Meadow Road14:24	Woodston, opp Drill Hall	13:37
Serpentine Green (Stop 3) 13:40 Hampton Vale Eagle Way 13:42 Yaxley London Road 13:44 Yaxley, opp Folly Close 13:44 Norman Cross, opp Motel 13:46 Folksworth Manor Road 13:49 Folksworth Nanor Road 13:50 Folksworth Nopp Elm Road 13:52 Norman Cross, opp Folksworth Road 13:52 Norman Cross, opp Folksworth Road 13:52 Norman Cross, opp Folksworth Road 14:00 Holme Glatton Lane 14:00 Holme, opp Church Street 14:05 Conington, opp Bruces Close 14:11 Conington Lane 14:23 Wood Walton The Cross 14:12 Great Raveley Raveley Road 14:22 Upwood, opp High Holborn Farm 14:23 Upwood Meadow Road 14:24	Fletton Primary School	13:38
Hampton Vale Eagle Way13:42Yaxley London Road13:44Yaxley, opp Folly Close13:44Yaxley, opp Folly Close13:44Norman Cross, opp Motel13:46Folksworth Manor Road13:50Folksworth Townsend Way13:50Folksworth, opp Elm Road13:51Folksworth Manor Road13:52Norman Cross, opp Folksworth Road13:52Norman Cross, opp Folksworth Road13:52Norman Cross, opp Folksworth Road14:00Holme Glatton Lane14:00Holme, opp Church Street14:05Conington, opp Bruces Close14:11Conington Lane14:13Wood Walton The Cross14:18Great Raveley Raveley Road14:22Upwood, opp High Holborn Farm14:23Upwood Meadow Road14:24	Hempstead, opp Phorpres Houses	13:39
Yaxley London Road Yaxley, opp Folly Close 701 (13:44) Norman Cross, opp Motel Folksworth Manor Road Folksworth Townsend Way Folksworth Townsend Way Folksworth, opp Elm Road 13:50 Folksworth Manor Road 13:51 Folksworth Manor Road 13:52 Norman Cross, opp Folksworth Road Holme Glatton Lane Holme, opp Church Street Holme, opp Church Street Holme, opp Church Street Holme, opp Bruces Close 14:11 Conington Lane Holma Great Raveley Raveley Road 14:21 Great Raveley Raveley Road 14:22 Upwood Meadow Road 14:24	Serpentine Green (Stop 3)	13:40
Yaxley, opp Folly Close13:44Norman Cross, opp Motel13:46Folksworth Manor Road13:49Folksworth Townsend Way13:50Folksworth, opp Elm Road13:51Folksworth Manor Road13:52Norman Cross, opp Folksworth Road13:52Norman Cross, opp Folksworth Road13:54Holme Glatton Lane14:00Holme, opp Church Street14:02Holme, opp Bruces Close14:11Conington, opp Bruces Close14:13Wood Walton The Cross14:18Great Raveley Raveley Road14:22Upwood, opp High Holborn Farm14:23Upwood Meadow Road14:24	Hampton Vale Eagle Way	13:42
Norman Cross, opp Motel13:46Folksworth Manor Road13:49Folksworth Townsend Way13:50Folksworth, opp Elm Road13:51Folksworth Manor Road13:52Norman Cross, opp Folksworth Road13:54Holme Glatton Lane14:00Holme, opp Church Street14:05Conington, opp Bruces Close14:11Conington Lane14:13Wood Walton The Cross14:18Great Raveley Raveley Road14:22Upwood, opp High Holborn Farm14:23Upwood Meadow Road14:24	Yaxley London Road	13:44
Folksworth Manor Road 13:49 Folksworth Townsend Way 13:50 Folksworth, opp Elm Road 13:51 Folksworth Manor Road 13:52 Norman Cross, opp Folksworth Road 13:54 Holme Glatton Lane 14:00 Holme, opp Church Street 14:05 Conington, opp Bruces Close 14:11 Conington Lane 14:13 Wood Walton The Cross 14:18 Great Raveley Raveley Road 14:22 Upwood Meadow Road 14:23	Yaxley, opp Folly Close	13:44
Folksworth Townsend Way 13:50 Folksworth, opp Elm Road 13:51 Folksworth Manor Road 13:52 Norman Cross, opp Folksworth Road 13:54 Holme Glatton Lane 14:00 Holme, opp Church Street 14:05 Conington, opp Bruces Close 14:11 Conington Lane 14:13 Wood Walton The Cross 14:13 Great Raveley Raveley Road 14:22 Upwood, opp High Holborn Farm 14:23 Upwood Meadow Road 14:24	Norman Cross, opp Motel	13:46
Folksworth, opp Elm Road13:51Folksworth Manor Road13:52Norman Cross, opp Folksworth Road13:54Holme Glatton Lane14:00Holmewood Crescent14:02Holme, opp Church Street14:05Conington, opp Bruces Close14:11Conington Lane14:13Wood Walton The Cross14:18Great Raveley Raveley Road14:22Upwood, opp High Holborn Farm14:23Upwood Meadow Road14:24	Folksworth Manor Road	13:49
Folksworth Manor Road13:52Norman Cross, opp Folksworth Road13:54Holme Glatton Lane14:00Holmewood Crescent14:02Holme, opp Church Street14:05Conington, opp Bruces Close14:11Conington Lane14:13Wood Walton The Cross14:18Great Raveley Raveley Road14:22Upwood, opp High Holborn Farm14:23Upwood Meadow Road14:24	Folksworth Townsend Way	13:50
Norman Cross, opp Folksworth Road13:54Holme Glatton Lane14:00Holmewood Crescent14:02Holme, opp Church Street14:05Conington, opp Bruces Close14:11Conington Lane14:13Wood Walton The Cross14:18Great Raveley Raveley Road14:21Great Raveley Raveley Road14:22Upwood, opp High Holborn Farm14:23Upwood Meadow Road14:24	Folksworth, opp Elm Road	13:51
Holme Glatton Lane14:00Holmewood Crescent14:02Holme, opp Church Street14:05Conington, opp Bruces Close14:11Conington Lane14:13Wood Walton The Cross14:18Great Raveley Raveley Road14:21Great Raveley Raveley Road14:22Upwood, opp High Holborn Farm14:23Upwood Meadow Road14:24	Folksworth Manor Road	13:52
Holmewood Crescent14:02Holme, opp Church Street14:05Conington, opp Bruces Close14:11Conington Lane14:13Wood Walton The Cross14:18Great Raveley Raveley Road14:21Great Raveley Raveley Road14:22Upwood, opp High Holborn Farm14:23Upwood Meadow Road14:24	Norman Cross, opp Folksworth Road	13:54
Holme, opp Church Street 14:05 Conington, opp Bruces Close 14:11 Conington Lane 14:13 Wood Walton The Cross 14:18 Great Raveley Raveley Road 14:21 Great Raveley Raveley Road 14:22 Upwood, opp High Holborn Farm 14:23 Upwood Meadow Road 14:24	Holme Glatton Lane	14:00
Conington, opp Bruces Close14:11Conington Lane14:13Wood Walton The Cross14:18Great Raveley Raveley Road14:21Great Raveley Raveley Road14:22Upwood, opp High Holborn Farm14:23Upwood Meadow Road14:24	Holmewood Crescent	14:02
Conington Lane14:13Wood Walton The Cross14:18Great Raveley Raveley Road14:21Great Raveley Raveley Road14:22Upwood, opp High Holborn Farm14:23Upwood Meadow Road14:24	Holme, opp Church Street	14:05
Wood Walton The Cross14:18Great Raveley Raveley Road14:21Great Raveley Raveley Road14:22Upwood, opp High Holborn Farm14:23Upwood Meadow Road14:24	Conington, opp Bruces Close	14:11
Great Raveley Raveley Road14:21Great Raveley Raveley Road14:22Upwood, opp High Holborn Farm14:23Upwood Meadow Road14:24	Conington Lane	14:13
Great Raveley Raveley Road 14:22 Upwood, opp High Holborn Farm 14:23 Upwood Meadow Road 14:24	Wood Walton The Cross	14:18
Upwood, opp High Holborn Farm 14:23 Upwood Meadow Road 14:24	Great Raveley Raveley Road	14:21
Upwood Meadow Road 14:24	Great Raveley Raveley Road	14:22
	Upwood, opp High Holborn Farm	14:23
Upwood, opp Church Lane 14:25	Upwood Meadow Road	14:24
	Upwood, opp Church Lane	14:25

towards **Peterborough** via Hampton Serpentine Green

Upwood Church Lane	09:48
Upwood, opp Meadow Road	09:49
Upwood High Holborn Farm	09:50
Great Raveley, opp Raveley Road	09:51
Great Raveley Raveley Road	09:52
Wood Walton, opp The Cross	09:55
Conington Lane	10:10
Conington Bruces Close	10:12
Holme, opp Church Street	10:18
Holmewood Crescent	10:21
Holme Glatton Lane	10:22
Norman Cross Folksworth Road	10:28
Folksworth Townsend Way	10:29
Folksworth, opp Elm Road	10:30
Folksworth Manor Road	10:31
Norman Cross Motel	10:33
Yaxley Folly Close	10:35
Yaxley London Road	10:35
Hampton Vale Eagle Way	10:37
Serpentine Green (Stop 1)	10:40
Hempstead, adj Phorpres Houses	10:42
Fletton Primary School	10:44
Woodston, adj Drill Hall	10:45
Fletton, adj Park Street	10:46
Fletton The Peacock	10:47
Peterborough Rivergate - (Stop E)	10:50
Peterborough Queensgate	10:53

for service updates follow us **@DewsCoaches**



Buy your tickets and track your bus with myTrip

Download the app now

Google Play App Store